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Across
1. Packing heat
6. AM/FM device

11.
13.
14.
15.
17.
18.
20.

21

Make fit

Cell phone feature
Goals

Molecule part
Poker prize

High schooler
Offspring

. H.S. exam
23.
25.
26.
27.
30.
32.
33.
34,

Raid targets
Alternatively
Frosts, as a cake
Whiskers

Essential

Egg container
Monopoly and Clue
Track assignment

51

53

35.
36.
38.
39. "Little piggies"
41. Truthful

43.
44,
45.
48.
50.
52.
53.

Therefore
Stroking gently
Put in rollers

Place for a stud
Buggy terrain
Spoken

Gems

Harm

Pitch

Hemmed or basted

Down

1. Devoured

2. Sprinted

3. In the thick of

4. Ultimatum ender
5. Perform

6. Zodiac animal

7. Morning, for short
8. Bank transaction

9. Vitamin tablet
supplement

10.
12.
13. Apple leftover
16.
19.
20.
21.
22.
24,
26.
28.
29.

31.
new clothes

32. Fired
34. Pride member

Feed bag contents
Poured

Throw out
Most pleasant
Rubberneck
Tune

Square footage
Alter

Notions
Showy flower
Twerp

Notable wearer of

. Therefore

. Drinking tube

. Exam

. Swearing-in words
." _ Like It Hot"

. Morning moisture
. Bio stat

47.  Zeppelin

49. Refusal

51. Symbol for arsenic
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